State

City of Adams

Town Of Rome

Municipalities Reporting
Total Voters
Unofficial Results

Office
Court of Appeals Judge District 4

Alderperson District 1 Ward 1

Town Board Supervisor

20

9:12 PM

Candidate
Brian Blanchard

Edward E. Leineweber

Ramona A. Gonzalez
Write -in

Warren L. LaQuee
Sonya Johnson Waite
Cindy Scott

Write-In

Douglas Koszuta
Lori J Djumadi

Al Bilbao

Terry C. James
Diane R. Bannerman
Jerry Wiessinger
Michael F. Smith
Steve Scarbury
Write-In

out of 20
1007
16-Feb-10

Votes
397
208
228

12
12
13

20
143
255
131
266
126

32
155



